Trent Lott International Airport 2018-
2022 Met Info
Pascagoula, Mississippi
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Frequency of counts by wind direction (%)
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Wind Direction
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Sensible Heat Flux (W/m®)
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Sensible Heat Flux by Month
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Sensible Heat Flux by Hour
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Surface Friction Velocity ( m/s)
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Convective Velocity Scale ( m/s)
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Vertical Potential Temperature
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Height CBL (m)
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Height SBL (m)
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Monin—-Obukhov Length (m)
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Monin—Obukhov Length by Month
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Monin—Obukhov Length by Hour
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Temperature (K)
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Temperature by Month
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Temperature by Hour
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Relative Humidity (%)
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Surface Pressure (mb)
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Cloud Cover (tenths)
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Albedo

1.0

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

Albedo by Month




Albedo by Hour
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